
 
 

Camdenton R-III 
Flex Benefit Account 
First National Bank 

 
 

Account # 7228968 
 
 
 
Balance  2/01/2013          $45,839.45 
 
Deposits          $21,231.90  Premium 

           $23.71  Refund 
           $15.00  Refund 

   $4.37  Interest 
 

                 
Total Deposits         $21,274.98 
 
Withdrawals        $    953.51 
            1,956.07 
            2,326.10 

          323.64 
      3,200.12 
      2,524.22 
      2,346.72 
      1,155.07 
      1,094.02 
      4,881.04  Claims 

           
           
Total Withdrawals       $20,760.51 
 
    
Balance  2/28/2013                   $46,353.92 
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